No. 5 | Valid from 18th May to 18th July 2026 | EUROPE
Sterify Gel
Supporting Tissue
Healing within the
Targeted Healing
Approach.
ASSESS CARE BOOST
Targeted

Scaling
After Five™
Description Tip Type Code Retail each Promo
1  S10 Universal
Standard diameter tip
used to remove heavy
supragingival deposits.
S-Series USS10 110,00 € 93,50 €
E-Series UES10 116,00 € 98,60 €
2  P Universal  Standard
diameter tip used to remove
moderate to heavy deposits
located supragingivally and
in shallow pockets.
S-Series USP 115,00 € 97,75 €
E-Series UEP 120,00 € 102,00 €
3  P10 Universal
Standard diameter tip used
to remove light deposits and
plaque. Tip features smooth
edges for safe removal of
soft and hard deposits.
S-Series USP10 116,00 € 98,60 €
4  100 Universal  Probe-
sized tip used to remove
light deposits in shallow to
moderate pockets and for
periodontal maintenance.
S-Series US100 115,00 € 97,75 €
E-Series UE100 125,00 € 106,25 €
Description Tip Type Code Retail each Promo
1  Straight
S-Series USAFS 118,00 € 100,30  €
2  Right
S-Series USAFR 118,00 € 100,30 €
3  Left
S-Series USAFL 118,00 € 100,30 €
These probe sized tips are designed to enhance access into periodontal pockets and
improve adaptation in interproximal areas, allowing the clinician to more thoroughly
debride difficult to reach areas to achieve better clinical results.
Discover
more
-15%
Innovation InF cus
ASSESS CARE BOOST
InF cus EUROPE    |    8
ASSESS CARE BOOST
CARE
Ensuring an optimally
targeted non-surgical
treatment choice
Complete the Procedure, Maximize Savings
Enjoy 5% extra off when buying instruments for 2 phases, or 10% extra off for all 3 phases!
Description Tip Type Code Retail each Promo
1  Universal Perio Thin tip used to remove
light deposits and plaque. Tip features
smooth edges for safe removal of soft and
hard deposits.
S-Series USU 110,00 € 93,50 €
2  Left Perio Standard diameter contra-angle
tip used to remove calculus on all surfaces of
premolars and molars, especially difficult to
reach interproximal surfaces.
S-Series US4L 135,00 € 114,75 €
3  Right Perio Standard diameter contra-
angle tip used to remove calculus on all
surfaces of premolars and molars, especially
difficult to reach interproximal surfaces.
S-Series US4R 135,00 € 114,75 €
4  3 Perio Thin-bladed curette-like tip used
to remove heavy deposits and necrotic
cementum on anteriors and premolars.
S-Series USP3 120,00 € 102,00 €
1
1
2
2
43
3
Perio
Diamond-Coated
Description Tip Type Code Retail each Promo
1  Left Diamond Thin, contra-angle
diamond-coated finishing instrument used
for removal of residual debris and designed
to enhance access to deep periodontal
pockets and furcations.
S-Series US2LD 110,00 € 106,25 €
E-Series UE2LD 116,00 € 109,65 €
2  Right Diamond Thin, contra-angle
diamond-coated finishing instrument used
for removal of residual debris and designed
to enhance access to deep periodontal
pockets and furcations.
S-Series US2RD 115,00 € 106,25 €
E-Series UE2RD 120,00 € 109,65 €
3  Standard Diamond Thin, straight
diamond-coated finishing instrument used
for removal of residual debris and designed